
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not qualified

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

22

23

33

16

32

77

70

95

66

57

81

19

13

27

07

11

02

29

59

14

15

Name

Luc LESAGE

Yves LEGRIS

Sylvain PERIGNY

Bruno CARRE

Michel DULONG

Luc SAMSON

Steeve LATULIPPE

Daniel FORTIN

Sebastien LORTIE

Denis ARCHAMBAULT

David FISET

Yannick BARDIEUX

J-Francois TRAHAN

Benjamin DISTAULO

Pietro CACCIATORE

Maxime CHASSE

Jerome DURAND

Jacques BELANGER

J-Sebastien BESNER

Stephane TRAHAN

Jean-David ALDER

Class

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

2

0

0

Diff

-

+3.647

+6.239

+7.551

+8.407

+10.381

+11.767

+12.177

+12.815

+14.007

+15.363

+20.607

+25.532

+25.928

+31.677

+32.287

+43.359

1 Lap

12 Laps

-

-

Gap

-

+3.647

+2.592

+1.312

+0.856

+1.974

+1.386

+0.410

+0.638

+1.192

+1.356

+5.244

+4.925

+0.396

+5.749

+0.610

+11.072

1 Lap

11 Laps

-

-

Total Tm

15:30.498

15:34.145

15:36.737

15:38.049

15:38.905

15:40.879

15:42.265

15:42.675

15:43.313

15:44.505

15:45.861

15:51.105

15:56.030

15:56.426

16:02.175

16:02.785

16:13.857

15:49.117

2:18.919

-.---

-.---

Best Tm

1:05.808

1:05.623

1:06.121

1:06.111

1:05.971

1:06.185

1:06.372

1:06.235

1:05.873

1:06.493

1:06.588

1:06.060

1:07.024

1:06.691

1:07.114

1:05.602

1:06.975

1:06.144

1:06.261

-.---

-.---

In Lap

7

2

4

4

5

5

8

5

4

12

12

5

8

5

5

2

5

2

2

0

0

Nat Sponsor

Race Results

Announcements

6eme ETAPE - CHAMPIONNAT DU QUEBEC CIRCUIT ROUTIER 2004
ECHO CUP

Course #1 - 8eme ETAPE

Race

Sanair 2.000 Km

9/6/2004 02:30 PM

Margin of Victory

+3.647

Avg. Speed

108.329

Best Lap Tm

1:05.602

Best Lap by

[11] Maxime CHASSE
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